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Douglas, Tina  (PUC)

From: Chistian Reimche <creimche@icloud.com>
Sent: Thursday, May 3, 2018 5:23 PM
To: Dan Seurer
Cc: Smith, Mollie; PUC Docket Filings; Agrimonti, Lisa; Van Gerpen, Patty; Edwards, Kristen; Reiss, 

Amanda; Kearney, Darren; Thurber, Jon; mark.mauersberger@apexcleanenergy.com; 
scott.koziar@apexcleanenergy.com; jbell@burnsmcd.com; Layher, Karen; cbrugman@codington.org; 
teresakaaz@yahoo.com; vpmeyerfarms@yahoo.com; jdredlin@sstel.net; jaredkrakow@hotmail.com; 
kcjmkrakow@sstel.net; whitneywelding@hotmail.com; timlindgren009@yahoo.com; 
lpedersen.pace@gmail.com; deeko2007@hotmail.com; pldbn@itctel.com; kocattle@gmail.com; 
mogensmark@mogensmark.com; bauwade88er@gmail.com

Subject: Re: [EXT] Existing Docket Filing

I Christian Reimche wish to withdraw from party status in docket filing EL 18‐003 

Sent from my iPhone 
 
On May 1, 2018, at 9:26 PM, Dan Seurer <danseurer@hotmail.com> wrote: 

I Dan Seurer wish to withdraw from party status in Docket Filing EL18‐003.  
 

 
From: Smith, Mollie <msmith@fredlaw.com> 
Sent: Friday, April 6, 2018 2:44 PM 
To: pucdocketfilings@state.sd.us 
Cc: Agrimonti, Lisa; patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us; kristen.edwards@state.sd.us; 
amanda.reiss@state.sd.us; darren.kearney@state.sd.us; jon.thurber@state.sd.us; 
mark.mauersberger@apexcleanenergy.com; scott.koziar@apexcleanenergy.com; jbell@burnsmcd.com; 
karen.layher@state.sd.us; cbrugman@codington.org; teresakaaz@yahoo.com; 
danseurer@hotmail.com; vpmeyerfarms@yahoo.com; jdredlin@sstel.net; jaredkrakow@hotmail.com; 
kcjmkrakow@sstel.net; whitneywelding@hotmail.com; timlindgren009@yahoo.com; 
lpedersen.pace@gmail.com; creimche@icloud.com; deeko2007@hotmail.com; pldbn@itctel.com; 
kocattle@gmail.com; mogensmark@mogensmark.com; bauwade88er@gmail.com 
Subject: Existing Docket Filing  
  

Docket Number: EL 18‐003 Last Name: Smith  First Name: Mollie   Company: Fredrikson and 
Byron, P.A.   Address: 200 South 6th Street, Suite 4000   City: Minneapolis   State: MN   Zip: 
55402   Phone: 612‐492‐7270   Fax: 612‐492‐7077   Email: msmith@fredlaw.com   Comments: 
Testimony of Michael MaRous ‐ Exhibit 6 


